
                             
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMMISSIONERS 
 
Doug Simon, Chair 
 
Stella Gallagher 
 
Sandy Stump 
 
Mark Dickens 
 
Dave Hunsaker 
 
Cynthia Robinson 
 
 
STAFF 
 
Executive Director 
 
Chad Stevens, CPRP 
 
Program Coordinator 
 
Ilah Coe 
 
Program Coordinator 
 
Isaiah Plaugher 
 
Program Coordinator 
 
Morgan Gerhardt 
 
Office Address 
 
16101 Brook Rd. 
Lansing, MI 48906 
 
 
Mailing Address 
 
1401 W. Herbison Rd. 
DeWitt, MI 48820 
 
 
Phone 
 
(517) 482-5117 
 
 
Fax 
 
(517) 482-1293 
 
Website 
 
www.dewittrecreation.org 
 
Email 
 
info@dewittrecreation.org 

 

 
    …promoting community and quality of life through leisure services… 

 

To:  Board of Commissioners 
 
From:  Chad Stevens, Executive Director 
 
Re:  2026 Board Meeting Dates 
 
Attached is a listing of the proposed 2026 meeting dates for the Board of Commissioners.  
 
The DARA Board of Commissioners meets on the first Tuesday of every month unless 
otherwise stated and all meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. 
 
2026 DARA Board of Commissioners Meeting Dates 
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
Tuesday, June 2, 2026 
Tuesday, July 7, 2026  
Tuesday, August 11, 2026 
Tuesday, September 1, 2026 
Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
Tuesday, November 10, 2026 
Tuesday, December 1, 2026 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


